Parallel grippers HPPF
538101007 |  | 26.06.2024
2 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538101007 |  | 26.06.2024
Parallel grippers HPPF
Characteristics
Ataglance Further information → hppf
• Low height, ideal for applications with limited installation space

538101007 |  | 26.06.2024
Parallel grippers HPPF
Type code
001 Series
HPPF Parallel grippers
002 Size [mm]
8 8
12 12
16 16
20 20
003 Complete stroke [mm]
8 8
12 12
16 16
20 20
24 24
32 32
40 40
48 48
64 64
80 80
004 Position sensing
A For proximity sensor
005 Stroke variant
Without
S Adjustable stroke
4 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538101007 |  | 26.06.2024
Parallel grippers HPPF
Datasheet
Generaltechnicaldata
Size 8 12 16 20
Total stroke 8 16 32 12 24 48 16 32 64 20 40 80
Stroke per gripper jaws 4 8 16 6 12 24 8 16 32 10 20 40
Design Flat mounting method for gripper fingers, Rack and pinion, Force pilot operated motion sequence
Mode of operation Double-acting
Guide Ball guide
Gripper function Parallel
Cushioning Elastic cushioning rings/plates at both ends
Number of gripper jaws 2
Pneumatic connection M3 M5
Repetition accuracy, gripper 1) ≤0.03 mm ≤0.02 mm ≤0.06 mm
Max. operating frequency of
gripper
2 Hz 1 Hz
Position detection Via proximity switch
Type of mounting Direct mounting via through-hole, Direct mounting via thread
Mounting position optional
1) Under constant exposure to operating conditions, end-position drift occurs in the direction of movement of the gripper jaws, at 100 consecutive strokes
Operatingandenvironmentalconditions
Size 8 12 16 20
Operating pressure 0.15 ... 0.7 MPa 0.1 ... 0.7 MPa
Operating pressure 21.75 ... 101.5 psi 14.5 ... 101.5 psi
Operating pressure 1.5 ... 7 bar 1 ... 7 bar
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Note on operating and pilot
medium
Lubricated operation possible (in which case lubricated operation will always be required)
Ambient temperature 1) -10 ... 60°C
Corrosion resistance class
CRC 2)
0 - No corrosion stress
1) Note the operating range of the proximity switches
2) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc

Peripherals
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[11] Push-in fitting QS For connecting tubing with standard O.D qs
[12] Push-in fitting NPQE For connecting tubing with standard O.D npqe
24 d www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
538101007 |  | 26.06.2024
Parallel grippers HPPF
Accessories
IntermediateplateHAMF-PA
Description Material adapter plate Product weight Part no. Type
For size 16 Aluminium 25 g 8175319 HAMF-PA-B30-16
For size 20 31 g 8175321 HAMF-PA-B30-20
MountingbracketDHAS-MA
Description Material adapter brack-
et
Product weight Part no. Type
For HAMF-PA-B30 High-alloy stainless
steel
23 g 3920696 DHAS-MA-B6-60
38 g 3899099 DHAS-MA-B6-80
59 g 3889257 DHAS-MA-B6-120
AdaptivegripperfingerDHAS-GF
Description 1) Material clamp jaws Product weight Part no. Type
For DHAS-MA-B6-60 TPE-U(PU) 7 g 3998967 DHAS-GF-60-U-BU
For DHAS-MA-B6-80 13 g 3998964 DHAS-GF-80-U-BU
For DHAS-MA-B6-120 29 g 3998959 DHAS-GF-120-U-BU
1) The mounting components HAMF-PA, DHAS-MA and DHAS-ME are also required to attach the gripper fingers to the gripper.
MountingkitDHAS-ME
Description Material adapter Product weight Part no. Type
For DHAS-GF-60-U-BU High-alloy stainless
steel
7 g 4464306 DHAS-ME-H9-60
For DHAS-GF-80-U-BU 13 g 4463570 DHAS-ME-H9-80
For DHAS-GF-120-U-BU 23 g 4461433 DHAS-ME-H9-120
ProximityswitchSMT-10Mforroundslot,magneto-resistive
Type of mounting Switching output Electrical connec-
tion
Cable length Part no. Type